RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TRIAL.: Fri

RING NUMBER: 1
Class: FAS Division: NOV
Judge: Barbara Bounds

1 8 08183 Lucile Pug

2 12 12093 Tag Shetland Sheepdog
3 12 12178 Molly All American Dog

4 16 16021 Sadie All American Dog

5 16 16024 Cody All American Dog

6 20 20003 Quila Belgian Malinois

7 20 20026 Watson Golden Retriever

8 20 20123 Legend Belgian Malinois

9 20 20034 Trevor Labrador Retriever
10 20 20198 Grace Golden Retriever

11 24 24164 Llily Poodle
Class: FAS Division: OPN
Judge: Barbara Bounds

12 12 12089 Reina Poodle

13 16 16110 Calvin Keeshond

14 20 20137 JoseyWales Australian Shepherd
15 24 24151 Gibbs Belgian Tervuren

16 24 24157 Dance Australian Shepherd
17 24 24162 Hartley Labrador Retriever
Class: FAS Division: EXC
Judge: Barbara Bounds

18 8 08067 Mimi Pug

19 8 08066 ORiley

20 8 08070 Carmen French Bulldog

21 12 12177 Sam Shetland Sheepdog

22 12 12051 Jozee Miniature American Shep

23 12 12075 Katy Miniature Schnauzer

24 16 16180 Riley Australian Shepherd

25 16 16187 Robin Keeshond

26 16 16098 Kody American Eskimo Dog

27 16 16099 Trooper Manchester Terrier

28 16 16105 Phillip Beagle

29 20 20136 Sully Brittany

30 20 20118 Bailey Golden Retriever

31 20 20119 Siren Golden Retriever

32 20 20121 Striker Border Collie

33 20 20125 Breeze Border Collie

9/20/2014

Caryl Ann Baxter
Sandra Irish
Kathleen Laverty
Cheryl Christy
Cheryl Christy
Kirstie Humes
Bob Samios
Janet Kemerer
Michelle Hrnchar
Peggy Abrams
Tynya Williams

Diane Quednau
Leslie Meyn
Kristina Meighan
Lotta Shafer
Kristina Meighan

Ann Smorado

Caryl Ann Baxter

West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

Michelle Hrnchar
Sandra Irish
Susan Reese
Mary Ann Kowlowski
Lynn Steward
Leslie Meyn
Denise Schneider
Bonnie Boskovitch
Patricia Keith
Jamie Thompson
Peggy Abrams
Kathie Lester
Susan Imbrogno

Judith Wootten

34 20 20126 REZOOM Bearded Collie

35 20 20128 Laika Samoyed

36 20 20130 Zachary Border Collie

37 20 20138 Pepper Australian Shepherd
38 20 20142 Sonny Border Collie

39 20 24148 Zealous Border Collie

40 24 24149 Teddy Golden Retriever
41 24 24154 Lucy Labrador Retriever
42 24 24155 PRIM Boxer

43 24 24159 Tanner Poodle

44 24 24169 Bentley Boxer

45 24 24161 Yukon Labrador Retriever
46 24 24168 Finn Golden Retriever
47 24 24170 Sonic Australian Shepherd
48 24 24171 Promise Belgian Sheepdog
Class: T2B Division: T2B
Judge: Barbara Bounds

49 8 08174 Jeanluc Cardigan Welsh Corgi
50 8 08066 O'Riley

51 8 08070 Carmen French Bulldog

52 12 12051 Jozee Miniature American Shep
53 12 12055 Oscar Shetland Sheepdog
54 12 12093 Tag Shetland Sheepdog
55 12 12177 Sam Shetland Sheepdog
56 12 12178 Molly All American Dog
57 12 12073 Seven Border Terrier

58 12 12075 Katy Miniature Schnauzer
59 12 12089 Reina Poodle

60 12 12091 Lexi American Eskimo Dog
61 16 16180 Riley Australian Shepherd
62 16 16095 Streak Shetland Sheepdog
63 16 16098 Kody American Eskimo Dog
64 16 16099 Trooper Manchester Terrier
65 16 16103 Dash Shetland Sheepdog
66 16 16105 Phillip Beagle

67 20 20026 Watson Golden Retriever
68 20 20034 Trevor Labrador Retriever
69 20 20118 Bailey Golden Retriever
70 20 20125 Breeze Border Collie

71 20 20126 REZOOM Bearded Collie

72 20 20128 Laika Samoyed

73 20 20130 Zachary Border Collie

74 20 20135 Mosie Portuguese Water Dog
75 20 20136 Sully Brittany
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Jeff Ipser

Pam Lewis
Denise Thomas
Carolyn Lincoln
Lucy L McCloskey
Denise Thomas
Julie Swarner
Rachel Billick
Leslie Myers
Tynya Williams
Leslie Myers
Victoria Bernakis
Rosemary Janoch
Susan Imbrogno

Rae Reinhart

Sally Payne

West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

Michelle Hmnchar
Susan Reese
Kathleen Tagliamonte
Sandra Irish

Sandra Irish
Kathleen Laverty
Lisa Nelson-Firing
Mary Ann Kowlowski
Diane Quednau
Denise Schneider
Lynn Steward
Kathleen Tagliamonte
Denise Schneider
Bonnie Boskovitch
Janet Robertson
Patricia Keith

Bob Samios
Michelle Hmchar
Peggy Abrams
Judith Wootten

Jeff Ipser

Pam Lewis

Denise Thomas
Rick Oberndorf

Jamie Thompson
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76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

20137
20142
20198
24148
24149
24151
24157
24159
24162
24164
24168
24171

Josey Wales
Sonny
Grace
Zealous
Teddy
Gibbs
Dance
Tanner
Hartley
Lily
Finn

Promise

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Labrador Retriever
Poodle

Golden Retriever

Belgian Sheepdog

Kristina Meighan
Lucy L McCloskey
Peggy Abrams
Denise Thomas
Julie Swarner
Lotta Shafer
Kristina Meighan
Tynya Williams
Ann Smorado
Tynya Williams
Rosemary Janoch

Rae Reinhart

Class: STD Division:

Judge: Barbara Bounds

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
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04045
08066
08067
08068
08069
08070
08049
08174
08047
12185
12186
12073
12074
12075
12077
12078
12079
12080
12081
12083
12084
12089
12090
12177
12178
12051
12052
12053
12054
12055

9/20/2014

Keltie
O'Riley
Mimi
Jorja
MIFFIE
Carmen
Trudy
Jean Luc
Bailey
REESE
Cosmo
Seven
Willow
Katy
Penny
Moxie
Brutus
Sprite
Reggie
Brandy
Secret
Reina
Angel
Sam
Molly
Jozee
Mac

Kit Kat
Simon

Oscar

EXC

West Highland White Terr Donna L. Harris
West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

Pug

Boston Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

French Bulldog
Miniature Schnauzer
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Cocker Spaniel

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Papillon

Border Terrier
Poodle

Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

French Bulldog
Parson Russell Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

Caryl Ann Baxter
Janis Krieger
Molly Vogt
Michelle Hrnchar
Katherine Durrell
Sally Payne
Susan Orth

Molly Vogt

Sue Belebczuk
Lisa Nelson-Firing
Diane Quednau
Mary Ann Kowlowski
Carol Currier
Rose Marie Nicotra
Michelle Hrnchar
Maria Schmidt
Charlen Hunter
Nancy Brian
Carol Currier
Diane Quednau
Carol Currier
Sandra Irish

Kathleen Laverty

Miniature American Shep Susan Reese

Keeshond
Rat Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Michael J. Coates, Jr.
Rose Marie Nicotra
Kim Finlayson

Kathleen Tagliamonte

Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Barbara Bounds

118 16 16110 Calvin Keeshond Leslie Meyn
119 16 16095 Streak Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Tagliamonte
120 16 16097 Tatum Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo

121 16 16098 Kody American Eskimo Dog ~ Denise Schneider
122 16 16099 Trooper Manchester Terrier Bonnie Boskovitch
123 16 16103 Dash Shetland Sheepdog Janet Robertson
124 16 16104 Jovi Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo

125 16 16105 Phillip Beagle Patricia Keith
126 16 16109 Braylann Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo

127 16 16112 Sammie English Springer Spaniel Carole Atkinson
128 16 16114 Yogi All American Dog Janet Robertson
129 16 16180 Riley Australian Shepherd Lynn Steward
130 16 16057 Delc Labrador Retriever Machell Koss
131 16 16058 Flip Australian Shepherd Maria Duthie
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Barbara Bounds

132 20 20139 Sonic Australian Shepherd Cynthia Zeisler
133 20 20192 Levi All American Dog Janet Klapac
134 20 20193 PONGO Australian Shepherd Cynthia Zeisler
135 20 20197 Cash Golden Retriever Charlene Hartson
136 20 20198 Grace Golden Retriever Peggy Abrams
137 20 20117 KATY LaBrador Retriever Suzy Pare

138 20 20118 Bailey Golden Retriever Peggy Abrams
139 20 20119 Siren Golden Retriever Kathie Lester
140 20 20120 Summer English Springer Spaniel Carole Atkinson
141 20 20121 Striker Border Collie Susan Imbrogno
142 20 20122 Buck Golden Retriever Rosemary Janoch
143 20 20125 Breeze Border Collie Judith Wootten
144 20 20126 REZOOM Bearded Collie Jeff Ipser

145 20 20127 Joy Golden Retriever Regina Young
146 20 20128 Laika Samoyed Pam Lewis

147 20 20130 Zachary Border Collie Denise Thomas
148 20 20132 Spin Australian Shepherd Maria Duthie
149 20 20135 Mosie Portuguese Water Dog  Rick Oberndorf
150 20 20136 Sully Brittany Jamie Thompson
151 20 20137 Josey Wales Australian Shepherd Kristina Meighan
152 20 20138 Pepper Australian Shepherd Carolyn Lincoln
153 20 20141 Morgun Border Collie Rebecca Hollada
154 20 20142 Sonny Border Collie Lucy L McCloskey
155 20 20144 Tumble Australian Shepherd Maria Duthie
156 20 20146 Zippity Border Collie Denise Thomas
157 20 20147 Michaela Border Collie Renee Clark
158 20 24148 Zealous Border Collie Denise Thomas
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Class: JWW Division:
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20181
20064
24162
24149
24151
24152
24154
24155
24156
24157
24158
24159
24164
24168
24169
24170
24171

Luna
Ginger
Hartley
Teddy
Gibbs
Tucker
Lucy
PRIM
Spike
Dance
Usko
Tanner
Lily
Finn
Bentley
Sonic

Promise

Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Boxer

Briard

Australian Shepherd
Belgian Sheepdog
Poodle

Poodle

Golden Retriever
Boxer

Australian Shepherd
Belgian Sheepdog

EXC

Judge: Barbara Bounds

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
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04045
08183
08066
08067
08068
08069
08070
08174
08047
08049
12089
12185
12186
12073
12074
12075
12077
12078
12079
12080
12081
12083
12084
12090
12091
12178
12051

9/20/2014

Keltie
Lucille
O'Riley
Mimi
Jorja
MIFFIE
Carmen
Jean Luc
Bailey
Trudy
Reina
REESE
Cosmo
Seven
Willow
Katy
Penny
Moxie
Brutus
Sprite
Reggie
Brandy
Secret
Angel
Lexi
Molly

Jozee

Elizabeth Pavlish
Diana Rop

Ann Smorado
Julie Swarner
Lotta Shafer
Janice Kren
Rachel Billick
Leslie Myers
Joanne Weber
Kristina Meighan
Rae Reinhart
Tynya Williams
Tynya Williams
Rosemary Janoch
Leslie Myers
Susan Imbrogno

Rae Reinhart

West Highland White Terr Donna L. Harris

Pug

Caryl Ann Baxter

West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

Pug

Boston Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
French Bulldog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Poodle

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Border Terrier

Poodle

Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

French Bulldog
Parson Russell Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
American Eskimo Dog

All American Dog

Caryl Ann Baxter
Janis Krieger
Molly Vogt
Michelle Hrnchar
Sally Payne
Susan Orth
Katherine Durrell
Diane Quednau
Molly Vogt

Sue Belebczuk
Lisa Nelson-Firing
Diane Quednau
Mary Ann Kowlowski
Carol Currier
Rose Marie Nicotra
Michelle Hrnchar
Maria Schmidt
Charlen Hunter
Nancy Brian
Carol Currier
Carol Currier
Denise Schneider

Kathleen Laverty

Miniature American Shep Susan Reese

203 12 12052 Mac Keeshond Michael J. Coates, Jr.
204 12 12053 KitKat Rat Terrier Rose Marie Nicotra
205 12 12054 Simon Shetland Sheepdog Kim Finlayson
206 12 12055 Oscar Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Tagliamonte
Class: JWW Division: EXC
Judge: Barbara Bounds
207 16 16187 Robin Keeshond Leslie Meyn
208 16 16095 Streak Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Tagliamonte
209 16 16097 Tatum Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
210 16 16098 Kody American Eskimo Dog  Denise Schneider
211 16 16099 Trooper Manchester Terrier Bonnie Boskovitch
212 16 16103 Dash Shetland Sheepdog Janet Robertson
213 16 16104 Jovi Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
214 16 16105 Philip Beagle Patricia Keith
215 16 16109 Braylann Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
216 16 16112 Sammie English Springer Spaniel Carole Atkinson
217 16 16114 Yogi All American Dog Janet Robertson
218 16 16180 Riley Australian Shepherd Lynn Steward
219 16 16057 Delc Labrador Retriever Machell Koss
220 16 16058 Flip Australian Shepherd Maria Duthie
Class: JWW Division: EXC
Judge: Barbara Bounds
221 20 20136 Sully Brittany Jamie Thompson
222 20 20192 Levi All American Dog Janet Klapac
223 20 20193 PONGO Australian Shepherd Cynthia Zeisler
224 20 20197 Cash Golden Retriever Charlene Hartson
225 20 20198 Grace Golden Retriever Peggy Abrams
226 20 20117 KATY LaBrador Retriever Suzy Pare
227 20 20118 Bailey Golden Retriever Peggy Abrams
228 20 20119 Siren Golden Retriever Kathie Lester
229 20 20120 Summer English Springer Spaniel Carole Atkinson
230 20 20121 Striker Border Collie Susan Imbrogno
231 20 20122 Buck Golden Retriever Rosemary Janoch
232 20 20125 Breeze Border Collie Judith Wootten
233 20 20126 REZOOM Bearded Collie Jeff Ipser
234 20 20127 Joy Golden Retriever Regina Young
235 20 20128 Laika Samoyed Pam Lewis
236 20 20130 Zachary Border Collie Denise Thomas
237 20 20132 Spin Australian Shepherd Maria Duthie
238 20 20135 Mosie Portuguese Water Dog  Rick Oberndorf
239 20 20137 Josey Wales Australian Shepherd Kristina Meighan
240 20 20138 Pepper Australian Shepherd Carolyn Lincoln
241 20 20139 Sonic Australian Shepherd Cynthia Zeisler
242 20 20141 Morgun Border Collie Rebecca Hollada
243 20 20142 Sonny Border Collie Lucy L McCloskey
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20144
20146
20147
24148
20181
20064
24151
24149
24152
24154
24155
24156
24157
24158
24159
24162
24164
24168
24169
24171

9/20/2014

Tumble
Zippity
Michaela
Zealous
Luna
Ginger
Gibbs
Teddy
Tucker
Lucy
PRIM
Spike
Dance
Usko
Tanner
Hartley
Lily
Finn
Bentley

Promise

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Boxer

Briard

Australian Shepherd
Belgian Sheepdog
Poodle

Labrador Retriever
Poodle

Golden Retriever
Boxer

Belgian Sheepdog
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Maria Duthie
Denise Thomas
Renee Clark
Denise Thomas
Elizabeth Pavlish
Diana Rop

Lotta Shafer
Julie Swarner
Janice Kren
Rachel Billick
Leslie Myers
Joanne Weber
Kristina Meighan
Rae Reinhart
Tynya Williams
Ann Smorado
Tynya Williams
Rosemary Janoch
Leslie Myers

Rae Reinhart
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TRIAL:

Sat

RING NUMBER:
Class: JWW Division:

1

Judge: Barbara Bounds
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04046
08183
08066
08067
08068
08071
08172
08174
08047
08048
08049
12089
12073
12074
12075
12076
12077
12078
12080
12081
12083
12084
12088
12090
12091
12092
12094
12179
12051
12052
12053

Arabella
Lucille
O'Riley
Mimi
Jorja
DEXTER
Kelsey
Jean Luc
Bailey
Spirit
Trudy
Reina
Seven
Willow
Katy
Rio
Penny
Moxie
Sprite
Reggie
Brandy
Secret
Blitz
Angel
Lexi
Sugar
Ziva
Spider
Jozee
Mac

Kit Kat

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Pug

EXC

Donna Kroack

Caryl Ann Baxter

West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

Pug

Boston Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Shetland Sheepdog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Cocker Spaniel

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Miniature Schnauzer
Poodle

Border Terrier

Poodle

Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Parson Russell Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
American Eskimo Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Caryl Ann Baxter
Janis Krieger
Heather Lampman
Debbie Harper
Sally Payne
Susan Orth
James Hagen
Katherine Durrell
Diane Quednau
Lisa Nelson-Firing
Diane Quednau
Mary Ann Kowlowski
Loretta Gould
Carol Currier
Rose Marie Nicotra
Maria Schmidt
Charlen Hunter
Nancy Brian

Carol Currier

Paul Caimi

Carol Currier
Denise Schneider
Loretta Gould
Anne Ujczo

Marcy Marley

Miniature American Shep Susan Reese

Keeshond

Rat Terrier

Judge: Barbara Bounds

EXC

Michael J. Coates, Jr.

Rose Marie Nicotra

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16100
16187
16188
16189
16096
16097
16098

9/20/2014

Louie
Robin
KIPP
Brio
Blade
Tatum

Kody

English Cocker Spaniel

Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog

American Eskimo Dog

Charles Pilny
Leslie Meyn
Lynne King
Nancy Conley
Ursula Lehman
Anne Ujczo

Denise Schneider

39 16 16099 Trooper Manchester Terrier

40 16 16101 Yuengling Shiba Inu

41 16 16102 Quattro English Springer Spaniel
42 16 16103 Dash Shetland Sheepdog
43 16 16104 Jovi Shetland Sheepdog
44 16 16105 Phillip Beagle

45 16 16106 Riser Beagle

46 16 16107 Barney Beagle

47 16 16108 Sparkles Dalmatian

48 16 16109 Braylann Shetland Sheepdog
49 16 16110 Calvin Keeshond

50 16 16111 Taran Shetland Sheepdog
51 16 16112 Sammie English Springer Spaniel
52 16 16113 Raven Beagle

53 16 16114 Yogi All American Dog

54 16 16180 Riley Australian Shepherd
55 16 16057 Delc Labrador Retriever

56 16 16062 Maggie All American Dog

57 16 20063 Abby Standard Schnauzer
Class: JWW Division: EXC

Judge: Barbara Bounds

Bonnie Boskovitch
Karen Groth
Dawn Bonfiglio
Janet Robertson
Anne Ujczo
Patricia Keith
Ursula Lehman
Donna Deunk
Cynthia Chaytor
Anne Ujczo
Leslie Meyn
Lynne King
Carole Atkinson
Ursula Lehman
Janet Robertson
Lynn Steward
Machell Koss
Britta Nielsen

Catherine Goodall

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20124
20136
20192
20193
20194
20196
20117
20119
20120
20122
20125
20126
20127
20128
20129
20131
20133
20134
20135
20137
20139
20140
20141
20142
20143

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.7.6 by Robin Kletke

Deuce
Sully
Levi
PONGO
Dyna
Bee
KATY
Siren
Summer
Buck
Breeze
REZOOM
Joy
Laika
Nicki

Do It
Rozie
Capri
Mosie
Josey Wales
Sonic
Breaker
Morgun
Sonny
Reba

English Springer Spaniel

Brittany

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Brittany

Golden Retriever
LaBrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Golden Retriever
Samoyed

Border Collie

Border Collie
Flat-coated Retriever
Vizsla

Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Ed Bonfiglio
Jamie Thompson
Janet Klapac
Cynthia Zeisler
Cynthia Steeves
Dori Likevich
Suzy Pare

Kathie Lester
Carole Atkinson
Rosemary Janoch
Judith Wootten
Jeff Ipser

Regina Young
Pam Lewis

Britta Nielsen
Deborah Sacerich
Randy Grimm
Kathleen Darmstadt
Rick Oberndorf
Kristina Meighan
Cynthia Zeisler
Pamela Oney
Rebecca Hollada
Lucy L McCloskey

Joseph Vincenzo
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84
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87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Class: STD Division:

20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

20145
20147
20181
20065
24151
24149
24150
24152
24153
24154
24155
24156
24157
24158
24163
24165
24166
24167
24168
24169
24171

P'zazz
Michaela
Luna
oTIS
Gibbs
Teddy
Sam
Tucker
Busy
Lucy
PRIM
Spike
Dance
Usko
Elphie
Deux
Dylan
Brutus
Finn
Bentley

Promise

Border Collie

Border Collie

Belgian Sheepdog
Boxer

Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Boxer

Briard

Australian Shepherd
Belgian Sheepdog
Greater Swiss Mountain
Belgian Sheepdog
Vizsla

Bouvier des Flandres
Golden Retriever
Boxer

Belgian Sheepdog
EXC

Judge: Barbara Bounds

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
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04046
08071
08182
08066
08067
08068
08049
08172
08174
08175
08047
08048
12184
12073
12074
12075
12076
12077
12078
12080
12081
12083
12084

9/20/2014

Arabella
DEXTER
Dana
O'Riley
Mimi
Jorja
Trudy
Kelsey
Jean Luc
Shasta
Bailey
Spirit
Cassie
Seven
Willow
Katy
Rio
Penny
Moxie
Sprite
Reggie
Brandy

Secret

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Diane M. Hach
Renee Clark
Elizabeth Pavlish
CHRISTINA HIRSCH
Lotta Shafer

Julie Swarner

Jean Bonness
Janice Kren

Viola Dyer

Rachel Billick

Leslie Myers

Joanne Weber
Kristina Meighan
Rae Reinhart

Steve & Dori Likevich
Viola Dyer

Jean Bonness
Catherine Mason
Rosemary Janoch
Leslie Myers

Rae Reinhart

Donna Kroack
Heather Lampman

Deborah Bartos

West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

Pug

Boston Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Beagle

Cocker Spaniel
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier

Poodle

Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Parson Russell Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog

Caryl Ann Baxter
Janis Krieger
Katherine Durrell
Debbie Harper

Sally Payne

Marcy Marley

Susan Orth

James Hagen
Sharon and Larry Bednar
Lisa Nelson-Firing
Diane Quednau
Mary Ann Kowlowski
Loretta Gould

Carol Currier

Rose Marie Nicotra
Maria Schmidt
Charlen Hunter
Nancy Brian

Carol Currier

127 12 12088 Blitz All American Dog Paul Caimi

128 12 12089 Reina Poodle Diane Quednau
129 12 12090 Angel Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier
130 12 12092 Sugar Miniature Schnauzer Loretta Gould
131 12 12094 Ziva Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo

132 12 12177 Sam Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish
133 12 12051 Jozee Miniature American Shep Susan Reese
134 12 12052 Mac Keeshond Michael J. Coates, Jr.
135 12 12053 KitKat Rat Terrier Rose Marie Nicotra
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Barbara Bounds

136 16 16110 Calvin Keeshond Leslie Meyn
137 16 16190 Miley Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper
138 16 16096 Blade Beagle Ursula Lehman
139 16 16097 Tatum Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo

140 16 16098 Kody American Eskimo Dog ~ Denise Schneider
141 16 16099 Trooper Manchester Terrier Bonnie Boskovitch
142 16 16100 Louie English Cocker Spaniel ~ Charles Pilny
143 16 16101 Yuengling Shiba Inu Karen Groth
144 16 16102 Quattro English Springer Spaniel Dawn Bonfiglio
145 16 16103 Dash Shetland Sheepdog Janet Robertson
146 16 16104 Jovi Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo

147 16 16105 Phillip Beagle Patricia Keith
148 16 16106 Riser Beagle Ursula Lehman
149 16 16107 Barney Beagle Donna Deunk
150 16 16108 Sparkles Dalmatian Cynthia Chaytor
151 16 16109 Braylann Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo

152 16 16111 Taran Shetland Sheepdog Lynne King

153 16 16112 Sammie English Springer Spaniel Carole Atkinson
154 16 16113 Raven Beagle Ursula Lehman
155 16 16114 Yogi All American Dog Janet Robertson
156 16 16180 Riley Australian Shepherd Lynn Steward
157 16 16057 Delc Labrador Retriever Machell Koss
158 16 16062 Maggie All American Dog Britta Nielsen
159 16 20063 Abby Standard Schnauzer Catherine Goodall
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Barbara Bounds

160 20 20139 Sonic Australian Shepherd Cynthia Zeisler
161 20 20191 Bianca Border Collie Britta Nielsen
162 20 20192 Levi All American Dog Janet Klapac
163 20 20193 PONGO Australian Shepherd Cynthia Zeisler
164 20 20194 Dyna Brittany Cynthia Steeves
165 20 20196 Bee Golden Retriever Dori Likevich
166 20 20117 KATY LaBrador Retriever Suzy Pare

167 20 20119 Siren Golden Retriever Kathie Lester

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.7.6 by Robin Kletke
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

Class: STD Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

20120
20122
20124
20125
20126
20127
20128
20129
20131
20133
20134
20135
20136
20137
20140
20141
20142
20143
20145
20147
20181
20065
24163
24166
24149
24150
24152
24153
24154
24155
24156
24157
24158
24165
24167
24168
24169
24171

Summer
Buck
Deuce
Breeze
REZOOM
Joy
Laika
Nicki
Do It
Rozie
Capri
Mosie
Sully
Josey Wales
Breaker
Morgun
Sonny
Reba
P'zazz
Michaela
Luna
oTIS
Elphie
Dylan
Teddy
Sam
Tucker
Busy
Lucy
PRIM
Spike
Dance
Usko
Deux
Brutus
Finn
Bentley

Promise

English Springer Spaniel Carole Atkinson

Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Golden Retriever
Samoyed

Border Collie

Border Collie
Flat-coated Retriever
Vizsla

Portuguese Water Dog
Brittany

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Belgian Sheepdog

Boxer

Greater Swiss Mountain

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Boxer

Briard

Australian Shepherd
Belgian Sheepdog
Belgian Sheepdog
Bouvier des Flandres
Golden Retriever
Boxer

Belgian Sheepdog
OPN

Judge: Barbara Bounds

206
207
208
209
210
211

8
8
8
12
12
12

08007
08183
08001
12009
12011
12091

9/20/2014

Maggie
Lucille
Macy
Natalie
Duesey

Lexi

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Pug

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

American Eskimo Dog

Rosemary Janoch
Ed Bonfiglio
Judith Wootten
Jeff Ipser

Regina Young
Pam Lewis

Britta Nielsen
Deborah Sacerich
Randy Grimm
Kathleen Darmstadt
Rick Oberndorf
Jamie Thompson
Kristina Meighan
Pamela Oney
Rebecca Hollada
Lucy L McCloskey
Joseph Vincenzo
Diane M. Hach
Renee Clark
Elizabeth Pavlish
CHRISTINA HIRSCH
Steve & Dori Likevich
Jean Bonness
Julie Swarner
Jean Bonness
Janice Kren

Viola Dyer

Rachel Billick
Leslie Myers
Joanne Weber
Kristina Meighan
Rae Reinhart
Viola Dyer
Catherine Mason
Rosemary Janoch
Leslie Myers

Rae Reinhart

Donna Kroack
Caryl Ann Baxter
Sandra Irish
Debra Klein
Mary Zalac

Denise Schneider

212 12
213 12
214 16
215 16
216 16
217 20
218 20
219 20

12010
12179
16013
16188
16002
20016
20003
20004

Class:

Trixie
Spider
Charlotte
KIPP
Cody
Tessa
Quila
Vie

STD Division:

All American Dog
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois

Belgian Sheepdog
NOV

Judge: Barbara Bounds

220 4 04017 Rocky Yorkshire Terrier Joanne Kerfonta
221 8 08028 Arya Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Heather Lampman
222 8 08019 Woody Pug Grace West
223 12 12029 Elie Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper
224 12 12030 Jujube Boston Terrier Janis Krieger
225 16 16187 Robin Keeshond Leslie Meyn
226 16 16189 Brio Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Conley
227 16 16022 Diva Belgian Sheepdog Viola Dyer
228 16 16023 Miley All American Dog Donna Latham
229 20 20042 Scooter English Springer Spaniel Terry Vickers
230 20 20035 Gypsy Australian Shepherd Yvette Shipman
231 20 20037 Cree Australian Shepherd Kate Eggleton
232 20 20038 Kona Standard Schnauzer Catherine Goodall
233 20 20025 Ziggy Weimaraner Frances Horvath
234 20 20026 Watson Golden Retriever Bob Samios
235 24 24043 Brody Boxer Kellie Turner
236 24 24044 Kona All American Dog Nancy Parker
237 24 24040 Sunday Doberman Pinscher Nanette Jarrett
238 24 24041 Moti Belgian Sheepdog Rae Reinhart
Class: JWW Division: OPN
Judge: Barbara Bounds
239 8 08007 Maggie Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Donna Kroack
240 8 08182 Dana Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Deborah Bartos
241 8 08001 Macy Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish
242 8 08175 Shasta Beagle Marcy Marley
243 12 12009 Natalie Shetland Sheepdog Debra Klein
244 12 12184 Cassie Cocker Spaniel Sharon and Larry Bednar
245 12 12177 Sam Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish
246 16 16013 Charlotte Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Tagliamonte
247 16 16190 Miley Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper
248 20 20014 AJ Australian Shepherd Yvette Shipman
249 20 20016 Tessa Border Collie Susan Winick
250 20 20191 Bianca Border Collie Britta Nielsen
251 20 20003 Quila Belgian Malinois Kirstie Humes
252 20 20004 Vie Belgian Sheepdog Viola Dyer
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Stacy Judge

Marcy Marley
Kathleen Tagliamonte
Lynne King

Connie Parlog

Susan Winick

Kirstie Humes

Viola Dyer



Class: JWW Division: NOV

Judge: Barbara Bounds

253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

4
8

8

12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24

04017
08028
08019
12011
12029
12010
12030
16033
16021
16022
16023
16024
20042
20035
20037
20038
20025
20026
24043
24044
24040
24041

9/20/2014

Rocky
Arya
Woody
Duesey
Ellie
Trixie
Jujube
Shiloh
Sadie
Diva
Miley
Cody
Scooter
Gypsy
Cree
Kona
Ziggy
Watson
Brody
Kona
Sunday
Mot

Yorkshire Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pug

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Belgian Sheepdog
All American Dog

All American Dog
English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer
Weimaraner

Golden Retriever
Boxer

All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher

Belgian Sheepdog

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.7.6 by Robin Kletke

Joanne Kerfonta
Heather Lampman
Grace West
Mary Zalac
Debbie Harper
Stacy Judge
Janis Krieger
Nancy Conley
Cheryl Christy
Viola Dyer
Donna Latham
Cheryl Christy
Terry Vickers
Yvette Shipman
Kate Eggleton
Catherine Goodall
Frances Horvath
Bob Samios
Kellie Turner
Nancy Parker
Nanette Jarrett

Rae Reinhart
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TRIAL:

RING NUMBER:
Class: JWW Division:

Sun

1

Judge: Barbara Bounds

© 00 N o 0o b~ W N P

=
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Class: JWW Division:

4

O 0 0 0 W W 0 0 W 0 o

R e o c o e S o T e e e e e S
NN NN N NMNMNDMNMRNOMNMNNDNDRNDMNOMNDNDDNDN

12

04045
08183
08071
08070
08069
08068
08067
08066
08173
08050
08049
08047
12185
12089
12094
12091
12090
12087
12086
12085
12084
12083
12082
12080
12079
12077
12075
12074
12072
12178
12054
12052

Keltie
Lucille
DEXTER
Carmen
MIFFIE
Jorja
Mimi
O'Riley
Meadow
MacGregor
Trudy
Bailey
REESE
Reina
Ziva
Lexi
Angel
Vera
Maestro
Danny
Secret
Brandy
Marti
Sprite
Brutus
Penny
Katy
Willow
Lillith
Molly
Simon

Mac

EXC

West Highland White Terr Donna L. Harris

Pug

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

French Bulldog

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Boston Terrier

Pug

Caryl Ann Baxter
Heather Lampman
Michelle Hrnchar
Molly Vogt

Janis Krieger

Caryl Ann Baxter

West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

Beagle

Marcy Marley

West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

Miniature Schnauzer

Cocker Spaniel

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog

American Eskimo Dog

Shetland Sheepdog

Katherine Durrell
Susan Orth

Molly Vogt

Diane Quednau
Anne Ujczo
Denise Schneider

Carol Currier

Beagle (13 in. and under) Debra Wigal

Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon
Beagle

Parson Russell Terrier

French Bulldog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Poodle

Beagle

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Keeshond

Judge: Barbara Bounds

33
34
35
36
37
38

16
16
16
16
16
16

16189
16188
16115
16114
16113
16111

9/20/2014

Brio
KIPP
Parker
Yogi
Raven

Taran

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

All American Dog
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog

EXC

Barbara Klonowski
Debra Wigal

Carol Currier
Nancy Brian
Debra Wigal

Maria Schmidt
Michelle Hrnchar
Carol Currier
Mary Ann Kowlowski
Diane Quednau
Debra Wigal
Kathleen Laverty

Kim Finlayson

Michael J. Coates, Jr.

Nancy Conley
Lynne King
Debra Wigal
Janet Robertson
Ursula Lehman

Lynne King

39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16109
16108
16107
16106
16105
16104
16103
16102
16101
16099
16098
16096
16062
16061
16060
16059
16056

Braylann
Sparkles
Barney
Riser
Phillip
Jovi

Dash
Quattro
Yuengling
Trooper
Kody
Blade
Maggie
Ajax
Penelope
Willow
Linda

Shetland Sheepdog
Dalmatian

Beagle

Beagle

Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

English Springer Spaniel

Shiba Inu

Manchester Terrier

American Eskimo Dog

Beagle

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever

Judge: Barbara Bounds

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

20
20
20

20195
20196
20194
20193
20192
20136
20124
20145
20143
20142
20141
20140
20139
20138
20137
20135
20133
20131
20129
20128
20127
20126
20125
20122
20117
20065
24151

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.7.6 by Robin Kletke

JUNE BUG
Bee

Dyna
PONGO
Levi

Sully
Deuce
P'zazz!
Reba
Sonny
Morgun
Breaker
Sonic
Pepper
Josey Wales
Mosie
Rozie

Do It
Nicki
Laika

Joy
REZOOM
Breeze
Buck
KATY
oTIS
Gibbs

Dalmatian

Golden Retriever
Brittany

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Brittany

English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

EXC

Anne Ujczo
Cynthia Chaytor
Donna Deunk
Ursula Lehman
Patricia Keith
Anne Ujczo

Janet Robertson
Dawn Bonfiglio
Karen Groth
Bonnie Boskovitch
Denise Schneider
Ursula Lehman
Britta Nielsen
Cheryl Minichiello
Cheryl Minichiello
Kimberly Melen

Amy Rowen

Kathy Wetzel
Dori Likevich
Cynthia Steeves
Cynthia Zeisler
Janet Klapac
Jamie Thompson
Ed Bonfiglio
Diane M. Hach
Joseph Vincenzo
Lucy L McCloskey
Rebecca Hollada
Pamela Oney
Cynthia Zeisler
Carolyn Lincoln

Kristina Meighan

Portuguese Water Dog  Rick Oberndorf
Flat-coated Retriever Randy Grimm
Border Collie Deborah Sacerich
Border Collie Britta Nielsen
Samoyed Pam Lewis
Golden Retriever Regina Young
Bearded Collie Jeff Ipser
Border Collie Judith Wootten
Golden Retriever Rosemary Janoch
LaBrador Retriever Suzy Pare
Boxer CHRISTINA HIRSCH
Belgian Tervuren Lotta Shafer
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Class: STD Division:

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24171
24169
24168
24167
24166
24163
24160
24158
24157
24156
24155
24152
24150
24149

Promise
Bentley
Finn
Brutus
Dylan
Elphie
Berry
Usko
Dance
Spike
PRIM
Tucker
Sam

Teddy

Belgian Sheepdog
Boxer

Golden Retriever
Bouvier des Flandres

Vizsla

Greater Swiss Mountain

Flat-coated Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Briard

Boxer

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Judge: Barbara Bounds

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

4

O 0 0 0 0 W W W o 0 o

N o o o o o o S S s T S S S o
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12

04045
08071
08070
08069
08068
08067
08066
08176
08173
08049
08050
08047
12185
12094
12090
12089
12087
12086
12085
12084
12083
12082
12080
12079
12077
12075
12074
12072
12178
12054

9/20/2014

Keltie
DEXTER
Carmen
MIFFIE
Jorja
Mimi
O'Riley
REDFORD
Meadow
Trudy
MacGregor
Bailey
REESE
Ziva
Angel
Reina
Vera
Maestro
Danny
Secret
Brandy
Marti
Sprite
Brutus
Penny
Katy
Willow
Lillith
Molly

Simon

EXC

Rae Reinhart
Leslie Myers
Rosemary Janoch
Catherine Mason
Jean Bonness
Steve & Dori Likevich
Deborah Ting
Rae Reinhart
Kristina Meighan
Joanne Weber
Leslie Myers
Janice Kren

Jean Bonness

Julie Swarner

West Highland White Terr Donna L. Harris

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

French Bulldog

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Boston Terrier

Pug

Heather Lampman
Michelle Hrnchar
Molly Vogt

Janis Krieger

Caryl Ann Baxter

West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

Basset Hound
Beagle

Miniature Schnauzer

Kimberly Melen
Marcy Marley

Katherine Durrell

West Highland White Terr Lynne Wickens

Cocker Spaniel

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Susan Orth
Molly Vogt
Anne Ujczo
Carol Currier

Diane Quednau

Beagle (13 in. and under) Debra Wigal

Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon
Beagle

Parson Russell Terrier

French Bulldog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Poodle

Beagle

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Barbara Klonowski
Debra Wigal

Carol Currier
Nancy Brian
Debra Wigal

Maria Schmidt
Michelle Hrnchar
Carol Currier
Mary Ann Kowlowski
Diane Quednau
Debra Wigal
Kathleen Laverty

Kim Finlayson

127 12 12052 Mac Keeshond Michael J. Coates, Jr.
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Barbara Bounds

128 16 16190 Miley Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper
129 16 16115 Parker Beagle Debra Wigal
130 16 16114 Yogi All American Dog Janet Robertson
131 16 16113 Raven Beagle Ursula Lehman
132 16 16111 Taran Shetland Sheepdog Lynne King

133 16 16109 Braylann Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
134 16 16108 Sparkles Dalmatian Cynthia Chaytor
135 16 16107 Barney Beagle Donna Deunk
136 16 16106 Riser Beagle Ursula Lehman
137 16 16105 Phillip Beagle Patricia Keith
138 16 16104 Jovi Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo

139 16 16103 Dash Shetland Sheepdog Janet Robertson
140 16 16102 Quattro English Springer Spaniel Dawn Bonfiglio
141 16 16101 Yuengling Shiba Inu Karen Groth
142 16 16099 Trooper Manchester Terrier Bonnie Boskovitch
143 16 16098 Kody American Eskimo Dog  Denise Schneider
144 16 16096 Blade Beagle Ursula Lehman
145 16 16062 Maggie All American Dog Britta Nielsen
146 16 16061 Ajax Australian Shepherd Cheryl Minichiello
147 16 16060 Penelope Australian Shepherd Cheryl Minichiello
148 16 16059 Willow Dalmatian Kimberly Melen
149 16 16056 Linda Labrador Retriever Amy Rowen
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Barbara Bounds

150 20 20196 Bee Golden Retriever Dori Likevich
151 20 20195 JUNEBUG Dalmatian Kathy Wetzel
152 20 20194 Dyna Brittany Cynthia Steeves
153 20 20193 PONGO Australian Shepherd Cynthia Zeisler
154 20 20192 Levi All American Dog Janet Klapac
155 20 20191 Bianca Border Collie Britta Nielsen
156 20 20139 Sonic Australian Shepherd Cynthia Zeisler
157 20 20145 P'zazz! Border Collie Diane M. Hach
158 20 20143 Reba Australian Shepherd Joseph Vincenzo
159 20 20142 Sonny Border Collie Lucy L McCloskey
160 20 20141 Morgun Border Collie Rebecca Hollada
161 20 20140 Breaker Golden Retriever Pamela Oney
162 20 20138 Pepper Australian Shepherd Carolyn Lincoln
163 20 20137 Josey Wales Australian Shepherd Kristina Meighan
164 20 20136 Sully Brittany Jamie Thompson
165 20 20135 Mosie Portuguese Water Dog  Rick Oberndorf
166 20 20133 Rozie Flat-coated Retriever Randy Grimm
167 20 20131 Dolt Border Collie Deborah Sacerich

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.7.6 by Robin Kletke
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

Class: STD Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

20129
20128
20127
20126
20125
20124
20122
20117
20065
24166
24163
24171
24169
24168
24167
24160
24158
24157
24156
24155
24152
24151
24150
24149

Nicki
Laika
Joy
REZOOM
Breeze
Deuce
Buck
KATY
oTIS
Dylan
Elphie
Promise
Bentley
Finn
Brutus
Berry
Usko
Dance
Spike
PRIM
Tucker
Gibbs
Sam

Teddy

Border Collie
Samoyed
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel

Golden Retriever
LaBrador Retriever
Boxer

Vizsla

Greater Swiss Mountain

Belgian Sheepdog
Boxer

Golden Retriever
Bouvier des Flandres
Flat-coated Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Briard

Boxer

Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Judge: Barbara Bounds

192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Class: STD Division:

8

8

12
12
12
16
20
20
20
20

08183
08006
12091
12010
12008
16188
20016
20015
20005
20003

Lucille
Pogo
Lexi
Trixie
Norm
KIPP
Tessa
Itsabella
Charley
Quila

Pug

All American Dog

American Eskimo Dog

All American Dog
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

All American Dog

German Shorthaired Poin

Belgian Malinois

Judge: Barbara Bounds

202
203
204
205
206
207
208

8
8
8
12
12
16
16

08028
08019
08018
12012
12020
16189
16032

9/20/2014

Arya
Woody
Rory
Cammi
Finn
Brio

Skye

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Pug

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

OPN

NOV

Britta Nielsen
Pam Lewis
Regina Young
Jeff Ipser

Judith Wootten
Ed Bonfiglio
Rosemary Janoch
Suzy Pare
CHRISTINA HIRSCH
Jean Bonness
Steve & Dori Likevich
Rae Reinhart
Leslie Myers
Rosemary Janoch
Catherine Mason
Deborah Ting
Rae Reinhart
Kristina Meighan
Joanne Weber
Leslie Myers
Janice Kren

Lotta Shafer

Jean Bonness

Julie Swarner

Caryl Ann Baxter
Lia Messner
Denise Schneider
Stacy Judge
Debra Wigal
Lynne King

Susan Winick
Rebecca Schrader
Jessica Sutton

Kirstie Humes

Heather Lampman
Grace West
R. Cris Conery

Carol Currier

Furman & Cheryl Alden

Nancy Conley

Carol Kershner

209 16
210 20
211 20
212 20
213 20
214 20
215 20
216 20
217 24
218 24
219 24

16031
20039
20037
20036
20035
20027
20026
20025
24043
24041
24040

Class: JWW Division:

Tobey
Riley
Cree
SPOT
Gypsy
Nike
Watson
Ziggy
Brody
Mot
Sunday

Shetland Sheepdog

English Springer Spaniel

Australian Shepherd
Dalmatian
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Weimaraner

Boxer

Belgian Sheepdog

Doberman Pinscher

Judge: Barbara Bounds

220 8 08006
221 8 08176
222 12 12012
223 16 16190
224 20 20191
225 20 20016
226 20 20015
227 20 20014
228 20 20005
229 20 20003

Class: JWW Division:

Pogo
REDFORD
Cammi
Miley
Bianca
Tessa
Itsabella
AJ

Charley
Quila

All American Dog
Basset Hound
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd

German Shorthaired Poin

Belgian Malinois

Judge: Barbara Bounds

230 8
231 8
232 8
233 12
234 12
235 12
236 16
237 16
238 16
239 20
240 20
241 20
242 20
243 20
244 20
245 20
246 24
247 24
248 24

08028
08019
08018
12008
12010
12020
16033
16032
16031
20039
20037
20036
20035
20027
20026
20025
24043
24041
24040

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 4.7.6 by Robin Kletke

Arya
Woody
Rory
Norm
Trixie
Finn
Shiloh
Skye
Tobey
Riley
Cree
SPOT
Gypsy
Nike
Watson
Ziggy
Brody
Mot
Sunday

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Pug

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Beagle

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

English Springer Spaniel

Australian Shepherd
Dalmatian
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Weimaraner

Boxer

Belgian Sheepdog

Doberman Pinscher

OPN

NOV

Debbie Harper
Christine Baloh
Kate Eggleton
Caryn Mills
Yvette Shipman

Furman & Cheryl Alden

Bob Samios
Frances Horvath
Kellie Turner
Rae Reinhart

Nanette Jarrett

Lia Messner
Kimberly Melen
Carol Currier
Debbie Harper
Britta Nielsen
Susan Winick
Rebecca Schrader
Yvette Shipman
Jessica Sutton

Kirstie Humes

Heather Lampman
Grace West

R. Cris Conery
Debra Wigal
Stacy Judge

Furman & Cheryl Alden

Nancy Conley
Carol Kershner
Debbie Harper
Christine Baloh
Kate Eggleton
Caryn Mills
Yvette Shipman

Furman & Cheryl Alden

Bob Samios
Frances Horvath
Kellie Turner
Rae Reinhart

Nanette Jarrett
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